
S.Stephens

D.Gavrilova [16]

G.Min

Y.Putintseva [15]

7/5 7/5

6/4 6/3

2/6 7/5 6/3

6/3 3/6 6/4

6/0 6/4

6/2 6/0

S.Stephens

O.Jabeur [12]

M.Puig [5]

6/2 2/6 6/2

1/6 6/3 6/4

6/3 6/4

6/0 6/4

K.Pliskova [9]

T.Babos [3]

K.Pliskova [9]

8O.Jabeur [12]
6/3 6/3

K.Pliskova [9]
6/1 6/4

S.Stephens

T.Moore

6/4 2/6 6/3

6/4 7/6(2)

6/2 3/6 8/6

K.Pliskova [9]

L.Robson [8]

S.Ishizu [10]

6/0 6/2

6/3 6/3

6/1 6/3

15

S.Ishizu [10]

I.Khromacheva [2]

9

16

S.Ishizu [10]
6/1 6/2 12

C.De Bernardi

7/6(6) 6/4

7/6(4) 6/2

2/6 6/3 6/4

4/6 7/6(5) 6/4
S.Ishizu [10]

D.Allertova

6/2 4/6 6/3

I.Khromacheva [2]

6/4 6/4

6/4 6/3

E.Dean

L.Robson [8]

N.Abduraimova

6/4 0/6 6/4

6/0 6/4

A.Mestach [11]

T.Moore

J.Jaksic

E.Dean

6/0 6/1

6/3 6/0

6/3 6/3

6/1 6/0

A.Bogdan

N.Kolar [6]

D.Allertova

3/6 6/0 6/0

S.Ishizu [10]

6/3 6/2

6/7(3) 6/2 6/4

6/3 6/4

3/6 6/4 6/4

L.Robson [8]

6/7(5) 6/1 6/2

6/2 6/1

6/2 6/3
N.Abduraimova

1/6 7/5 6/1

6/1 6/3

7/5 6/3

K.Pliskova [4]

7/5 7/5
K.Pliskova [9]

D.Eric

K.Kirillova

6/1 6/3

K.Hardebeck

6/2 6/3

G.Min

S.Sharipova

Y.Putintseva [15]

O.Jabeur [12]

6/3 6/1

1/6 6/4 7/5

6/1 6/4

P.Pekhova

A.Mestach [11]

T.Moore

E.Bouchard

6/2 6/2

7/5 2/6 6/4

6/4 1/6 7/5

3/6 6/3 6/4

J.Cepelova

F.Stephenson

M.Puig [5]

T.Babos [3]4

SVK

5
6
7
8

1
2
3
4

13
14
15
16

9
10
11
12

21
22
23
24

17
18
19
20

29
30
31
32
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26
27
28

37
38
39
40
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34
35
36

45
46
47
48

41
42
43
44

53
54
55
56

49
50
51
52

61
62
63
64

57
58
59
60

Van Uytvanck, Alison
Cepelova, Jana
Mutaguchi, Emi
Stephenson, Francesca

BLR
UZB
NOR

TUN

61
Garcia, Caroline

Dinu, Cristina
Puig, Monica
Babos, Timea
Omae, Akiko

Ren, Jennifer
Stephens, Sloane

58
91
86

JPN
BLR
GBR A.Sasnovich

Eric, Doroteja
Kirillova, Ksenia
Butkovska, Lucia

79
99
45

155
19
5

Sasnovich, Aliaksandra

Brito, Fernanda
Hardebeck, Krista
Kumkhum, Luksika
Bogdan, Ana

Dean, Eleanor
Dabrowski, Gabriela
Robson, Laura
Ozaki, Risa

Bouchard, Eugenie
Skamlova, Chanta
Abduraimova, Nigina
Shumilina, Santa

Kremen, Ilona
Mestach, An-Sophie
Kovalets, Sophia
Moore, Tara

Allertova, Denisa
Razafimahatratra, Zarah
Jaksic, Jovana
Brown, Lucy

Van Nguyen, Chanelle
Pliskova, Karolina
Kolar, Nastja
Kovinic, Danka

Abbes, Nour
Perez, Adriana

Njiric, Silvia
Ishizu, Sachie
Cepede Royg, Veronica
De Bernardi, Clothilde

Grage, Ma
Khromacheva, Irina

Costa Melgar, Cecilia
Ysidora, Grace Sar
Gavrilova, Daria
Pliskova, Kristyna
Gamiz, Andrea
Herring, Lauren

Goldfeld, Ester
Dunne, Katy

39

36
16
13

JPN

ARG
RUS

FRA
BEL

21

41
111
34

170

22
51

17
282

100
44

52
60
83
42

66
822

7
77

947
31
29

157

417
47
10
15

30
65

110
74
26
6

43
37

9

2

289
50
33
68

14

Sharipova, Sabina

Min, Grace

96
28

Eikeri, Ulrikke
Eskenazi, Agustina So
Putintseva, Yulia
Jabeur, Ons

101
24

SRB
RUS
SVK
GBR

VEN
USA

USA
THA
ROU
BLR

CAN
GBR
JPN
CHI

SVK
UZB
RUS
USA

BEL
UKR
GBR
CAN

MAD
SRB
GBR
CRO

CZE
SLO
MNE
CZE

RUS

GBR
TUN
VEN
DEN

USA

6

11
14

7
8

4

9

5
3

15
12

RUS
CZE

GBR
ROU
PUR

1
63 USA

129 GBR

16

HUN

USA
CHI
INA

Q

1 UKRSvitolina, Elina

Beazant, Natalie
Pekhova, Polina

Q

Q
WC

WC

LL

WC

Q

Q
WC

WC

WC

Q
Q

Q

WC

10
13

WC

JPN
PAR
FRA

2

C.De Bernardi
6/4 7/6(4)

E.Goldfeld
6/4 6/2

6/3 6/3

7/6(3) 5/7 6/3

A.Perez

I.Khromacheva [2]

7/5 6/3

1
2
3 Timea Babos

Elina Svitolina

4

Laura Robson

Wimbledon Championships 2010 - Event 13: Girls' Singles

Irina Khromacheva

Y.Putintseva [15]
7/5 6/0

Seeds

Y.Putintseva [15]

Yulia Putintseva

Karolina Pliskova
Monica Puig

Ons Jabeur

Seeds

5
6 Nastja Kolar

Gabriela Dabrowski7

Sophia Kovalets

11 An-Sophie Mestach

Kristyna Pliskova

7/5 7/6(5)

10 Sachie Ishizu

7/5 6/1

K.Pliskova [9]

GIRLS' SINGLES

4/6 6/1 9/7

L.Robson [8]

Daria Gavrilova

6/3 4/6 6/4

13 Veronica Cepede Royg
14
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